Solar Pump inverters
Kewo Electric Technology Co., Ltd
Whatsapp & MP: 86-13725501611,
Email: service@kewodrive.com
Address: 3 Floor,Block 8,St George Industrial Park,Xinyu Road, ShaJing, Bao'an, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
SOLAR PUMPS SYSTEM—SOLAR PANELS, SOLAR PUMP INVERTER, PUMPS
 1. Main Features of solar pump system

Ambient temperature range (G-type inverter with submersible pumps, and P type for general pumps.
Solar pump control special performance MPPT ( maximum power point tracking), CVT (constant voltage tracking), auto/manual operation,
dry run protection, low stop frequency protection, minimum power input, motor maximum
current protection, flow calculating, energy generated  calculating.
Protection function Phase loss protection, phase short circuit protection , ground to phase circuit protection , input
and output short circuit protection. Stall protection
Protection degree IP20, Air  force cooling
Running mode MPPT , CVT, variable frequency mode
Altitude Below 1000m; above 1000m, derated 1% for every additional 100m.
Standard CE, Design based on vector control inverter S100 series, more specification please refer to S100
series vector control inverter operation manual
4. Technical Specification
No. Models Rate current Output voltage ( 3PH VAC) Applicable for pumps MPPT voltage (VDC)
General type: 2S,  150 to 450 VDC or 220/ 240VAC input, Vmp 310, Voc 350
7 SG600-2S-0K7GB 4A 220V/240V 0.75KW 260 to 375
8 SG600-2S-1K5GB 7A 220V/240V 1.5KW 260 to 375
9 SG600-2S-2K2GB 10A 220V/240V 2.2KW 260 to 375
10 SG600-2S-4K0GB 16A 220V/240V 4.0KW 260 to 375
General type: 4T,  250/350 to 800 VDC or 380/ 440VAC input, Vmp540, Voc620
11 SG600-4T-0K7GB 2.5A 380V-440V 0.75KW 486 to 750
12 SG600-4T-1K5GB 3.7A 380V-440V 1.5KW 486 to 750
13 SG600-4T-2K2GB 5A 380V-440V 2.2KW 486 to 750
14 SG600-4T-4K0GB 10A 380V-440V 4.0KW 486 to 750
15 SG600-4T-5K5GB 13A 380V-440V 5.5KW 486 to 750
16 SG600-4T-7K5GB 17A 380V-440V 7.5KW 486 to 750
17 SG600-4T-011GB 22A 380V-440V 11KW 486 to 750
18 SG600-4T-015GB 30A 380V-440V 15KW 486 to 750
19 SG600-4T-018GB 37A 380V-440V 18KW 486 to 750
20 SG600-4T-022GB 45A 380V-440V 22KW 486 to 750
21 SG600-4T-030G 60A 380V-440V 30KW 486 to 750
22 SG600-4T-037G 75A 380V-440V 37KW 486 to 750
23 SG600-4T-045G 91A 380V-440V 45KW 486 to 750
24 SG600-4T-055G 110A 380V-440V 55KW 486 to 750
25 SG600-4T-075G 150A 380V-440V 75KW 486 to 750
26 SG600-4T-090G 180A 380V-440V 90KW 486 to 750
27 SG600-4T-110G 220A 380V-440V 110KW 486 to 750
28 SG600-4T-132G 260A 380V-440V 132KW 486 to 750
29 SG600-4T-160G 320A 380V-440V 160kw 486 to 750
SG600 solar pum
p inverter m
odel list
SG 600 4T 7.5G XX